Liste des collectes Yvelines // Janvier 2023

Date Collecte
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
07/01/2023
09/01/2023
10/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023
13/01/2023
14/01/2023
16/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023
18/01/2023
19/01/2023
20/01/2023
21/01/2023
23/01/2023
24/01/2023
24/01/2023
27/01/2023
28/01/2023
29/01/2023
30/01/2023

Libellé Ensemble

HOUDAN

MAUREPAS

LE VESINET

NEAUPHLE LE CHATEAU
BOIS DARCY

MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX
VERNEUIL SUR SEINE

LA VERRIERE

MANTES LA JOLIE-LYC ST EXUPERY
FONTENAY-LE-FLEURY

LE PECQ

LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS
LIMAY

FEUCHEROLLES

FRENEUSE

MAREIL MARLY

POISSY

CHAMBOURCY

EPONE

LA CELLE SAINT-CLOUD
MAGNY LES HAMEAUX

LES ESSARTS LE ROl
HOUILLES

GUYANCOURT

MAISONS LAFFITTE
VERSAILLES-ECOLE STE GENEVIEVE
ECQUEVILLY

JOUARS PONTCHARTRAIN
MANTES LA JOLIE-GRANDE MOSQUEE
TRAPPES

Lieux

MON SANG POUR LES AUTRES
SALLE DES FETES

SALLE DE CONFERENCES
MAISON DU JEU DE PAUME
MAISON DES ASSOCIATIONS
THEATRE DE SQY

ECOLE JEAN JAURES

HOTEL DE VILLE

LYCEE A. SAINT EXUPERY
SALLE VOLTAIRE

POLE ASSOCIATIF WILSON

LES COMMUNS DU CHATEAU
ESPACE CULTUREL CHRISTIANE FAURE
SALLE JOE DASSIN

SALLE DES FETES

LA TERRASSE

CENTRE DE DIFFUSION ARTISTIQUE
SALLE DE LA MONTJOIE

A LA SALLE DU BOUT DU MONDE
CLUB DES ETANGS

POLE BLAISE PASCAL

HOTEL DE VILLE

ECOLES TOUSSAINT ET GUESDE

MAISON DE QUARTIER THEODORE MONOD

FOYER FREDDY LEROUX
ECOLE SAINTE GENEVIEVE
SALLE POLYVALENTE LE FERRY
FOYER RURAL

GRANDE MOSQUEE

L'ESPACE 1901

Adresse

24 RUE DES JEUX DE BILLES

7 RUE GALOIS

60 BOULEVARD CARNOT
PLACE DU JEU DE PAUME

2 AVENUE FRITZ LANG

PLACE GEORGES POMPIDOU
BOULEVARD ANDRE MALRAUX
AVENUE DES NOES

8 RUE MARCEL FOUQUE
PLACE DU 8 MAI 1945

6 AVENUE DE LA PAIX

3 ALLEE HENRI LANGLOIS
RUE DES QUATRE CHEMINS
PLACE DU 18 JUIN 1940

RUE DES VENTINES

5 RUE DES VIOLETTES

53 AVENUE BLANCHE DE CASTILLE
CHEMIN DU JEU DE BOULES

1 CHEMIN DE MEULAN

2 AVENUE DES ETANGS

23 RUE DES ECOLES JEAN BAUDIN
18 RUE DU 11 NOVEMBRE
ALLEE ALBERT LAPORTE
PLACE BEREGOVOY

15 AVENUE DESAIX

2 RUE DE L'ECOLE DES POSTES
RUE DES CLOSEAUX

PLACE DU 8 MAI 1945

5 RUE DENIS PAPIN

22 RUE MAURICE RAVEL

Code Postal Ville

78550
78310
78110
78640
78390
78180
78480
78320
78200
78330
78230
78340
78520
78810
78840
78750
78300
78240
78680
78170
78114
78690
78800
78280
78600
78000
78920
78760
78200
78190

Houdan

Maurepas

Le Vésinet
Neauphle-le-Chéteau
Bois-d'Arcy
Montigny-le-Bretonneux
Verneuil-sur-Seine
La Verriere
Mantes-la-Jolie
Fontenay-le-Fleury
Le Pecq

Les Clayes-sous-Bois
Limay

Feucherolles
Freneuse
Mareil-Marly

Poissy

Chambourcy

Epbne

La Celle-Saint-Cloud
Magny-les-Hameaux
Les Essarts-le-Roi
Houilles

Guyancourt
Maisons-Laffitte
Versailles

Ecquevilly
Jouars-Pontchartrain
Mantes-la-Jolie

Trappes

Début Matin

10:00

10:00

08:30

Fin Matin

12:30

12:30

13:30

Début Aprés-midi

14:30
14:30
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
12:00
14:30
13:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
13:30
13:30
14:30
14:00
14:30
14:00
14:30
14:30

14:30
15:00
15:30
14:30
12:00
12:00
14:30

Fin Aprés-midi

19:30
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
17:00
19:30
16:00
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
18:30
15:30
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
16:30
17:00
19:30



